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KOMAX HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0010702154

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 11:25:00

Price
133.20 CHF
Difference

O

-0.15% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CH0010702154

KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

716 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

132.80 CHF (70)
133.20 CHF (11)
132.20 CHF
133.20 CHF
130.60 CHF
133.40 CHF
131.675367 CHF
2,452
322,868.00

114

68

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
B Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=004a0e21a87369be03fc187b61f655932c8022d48163958e2070ce610e19c75f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b82d6e3e855f514e&time=1723887744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aed5945a86450e96369f5433d03e01e501a2bf29a8d9286bb5faf697a50ab129&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63b8c252b94e2219f&time=1723887744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167acfb0c30b8b00d15798fe82e7b6ff34ac5102078a77cd0a20e496b3f5ecbe&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8efc8f3dcb8a8878a&time=1723887744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a27b09065bbdc9e0e5f9281b4f556b1877bd314dffc12172475648e1024a4ca&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a82ffae3c9e98fcef&time=1723887744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5318e61bdfade34b50762982806405d74b881924bca22df5d949123ff7892c68&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6ecb117ee7c1962d&time=1723887744&tool=RSC

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 11:25:00

Price
133.20 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.15% (-0.20)

CH0010702154
KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

716 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 132.80 CHF (70)
Ask (Ask size) 133.20 CHF (11)
Open 132.20 CHF
High 133.20 CHF
Low 130.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 133.40 CHF
VWAP 131.675367 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,452
Trading volume 322,868.00
Number of trades 114
Last size 68
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.66% -35.40% -50.85%
Perf (abs.) -30.60 -73.10 -138.00
Beta 0.75 0.83 1.10
Volatility 25.23 26.40 31.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 131.12 CHF (14,570)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 133.37 CHF (11,009)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 151.96 CHF (11,982)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 173.03 CHF (10,975)
YTD High | date 201.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
YTD Low | date 123.80 CHF (2024/08/05)
52 Weeks High | date 225.50 CHF (2023/08/31)
52 Weeks Low | date 123.80 CHF (2024/08/05)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 193.40 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 11:25 133.20 CHF 0.32 114
16
London Stock 2024/05/ 10:46 163.20 CHF 0.06 1
Exchange 07
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 192.00 EUR 0.00 9
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:56 191.27 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0010702154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90068328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108602282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 195.60 EUR 0.00 14
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14811182

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

komax

Contact Details
KOMAX HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 6 - 6036 Dierikon
Telefon: +41-41-455-04-55

Fax: +41-41-450-15-79

E-mail: info.din@komaxgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matijas Meyer

Christian
Mader

Jirgen
Hohnhaus

Marc
Schirmann

Oliver
Blauenstein

Tobias Rolz

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Haberli

Jurg Werner
Mariel Hoch

Roland Yves
Siegwart

Annette
Heimlicher

David Dean

Beat Kalin

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.din@komaxgroup.com
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